
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Fronya Anastasiya A.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-304  dep.88
Thu, 16 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Modern Technologies in Biomedicine  M18-312  B-212
Fri, 17 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Modern Laser Technologies  M18-304  FIAN
Mon, 20 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern optics; Modern problems of Photonics  M18-207, M18-304, M18-404

 FIAN
Mon, 27 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Modern problems of Photonics  M18-217  FIAN
Thu, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-304  dep.88
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Industry workshop (semiconductor lasers and technology)  M19-304  K-402
Wed, 03 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Industry workshop (research work, semiconductor lasers and technologies)

 M19-304  dep.88
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Modern Technologies in Biomedicine  M19-304  B-212
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Modern Technologies in Biomedicine  M19-312  B-212
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry workshop (semiconductor lasers and technology)  M19-304  V-409


